
Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 4 6 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 5

Angelini Cristian (10/898) 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 7

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 9 2 4 2 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 9

Costantini Michele (10/927) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11

Guerrini Emanuele (10/1005) 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degli Esposti Diego (10/896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 34 77 2,26

Medei Marco 10/955 40 67 1,68

Angelini Cristian 10/898 30 54 1,80

Martini Massimo 10/899 26 52 2,00

Costantini Michele 10/927 22 47 2,14

Guerrini Emanuele 10/1005 8 17 2,12

Bececchi Simone 10/897 0 0 0,00

Degli Esposti Diego 10/896 0 0 0,00

Apocalypse By Slope

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menghini Amos (10/949) 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 9 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 4 7 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 1 3 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 11

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 2 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 2 5 0 0

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 5

Pellegrini Fabrizio (10/840) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 8 2 2 1 3

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 3

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinelli Michele (10/847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menghini Amos 10/949 24 59 2,46

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 22 52 2,36

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 19 42 2,21

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 16 34 2,12

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 15 33 2,20

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 11 25 2,27

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 12 25 2,08

Pellegrini Fabrizio 10/840 12 22 1,83

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 10 20 2,00

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 13 18 1,38

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 6 17 2,83

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 0 0 0,00

Pettinelli Michele 10/847 0 0 0,00

Iz Back

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 3 1 4 4

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 2 2 2 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 2 4 6 1 0 3 1

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 1

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 4 4 2 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 3

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 2 5 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 1 4 1 4 4 0 0 1 1

Rosi Marco (10/430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 39 53 1,36

Boeri Flavio 10/196 27 35 1,30

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 20 25 1,25

Bolli Luigi 10/232 26 24 0,92

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 24 23 0,96

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 24 18 0,75

Rosi Marco 10/430 0 0 0,00



Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 4 7 3 8 4 9 4 5 4 11 1 2 4 11 4 7 4 5

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 3 6 0 0 0 0

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 3 2 2 4 1

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Madonna Simone (10/854) 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 2

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forconi Marco (10/855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modeo Giuliana Cosima (10/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 32 65 2,03

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 24 59 2,46

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 17 45 2,65

Manfroni Simone 10/211 23 25 1,09

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 8 17 2,12

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 8 16 2,00

Madonna Simone 10/854 14 15 1,07

Elisei Zeno 10/213 19 12 0,63

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 4 6 1,50

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 11 4 0,36

Belli Leonardo 10/216 0 0 0,00

Forconi Marco 10/855 0 0 0,00

Modeo Giuliana Cosima 10/856 0 0 0,00

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 4 10 4 5 4 5 1 1 3 2 3 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 2 2

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 3 4 2 2 0 4 0 2 2 4 6 4 0 4 2 2 1 2 3

Federici Martin (10/194) 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 2 4

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 2

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 36 60 1,67

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 33 48 1,45

Polidori Yuri 10/227 30 19 0,63

Federici Martin 10/194 20 16 0,80

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 20 14 0,70

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 17 12 0,71

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 4 2 0,50

Golem Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 1 4 8 4 5

Polidori Igor (10/333) 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 9 4 6

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 10 4 6

Meschini Marco (10/423) 2 3 4 3 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 8

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Giada (01/1502) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carfagna Simone 10/171 40 46 1,15

Polidori Igor 10/333 34 41 1,21

Passeri Andrea 10/334 34 40 1,18

Meschini Marco 10/423 34 25 0,74

Passeri Daniele 10/426 6 7 1,17

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 8 7 0,88

Moretti Marco 10/425 0 0 0,00

Marani Giada 01/1502 4 0 0,00


